NASTRO Leo

DO

NASTRO LED strip 9,6W

EDO777206
EDO777207
EDO777208

LED strips are an effective and original variant of lighting - the flexible form of the strip with LEDs diode emitting white light at the selected color temperature. The biggest advantage
of LED strips is low power consumption and high light efficiency. Thanks to the possibility of shortening, lengthening with a flexible structure, it gives unlimited options of assembly and
arrangement and allows you to achieve a unique visual effect.

SPECIFICATIONS

Source Type:

Application:

Installation:

Dimensions :

-length [m:

-width (mm:

-height mmi:

-smallest division unit [mmj:
-cable length mm;:
Number of LEDs per meter:

Energy efficiency
class (a-a):

Cooperation with a dimmer:
Cover material:

Power in the on-mode pon [w]:
Standby power psb/Pnet [w]:
Rated voltage [v1:

Color of the light:

Color temperature [K]:

Light color change:

Color rendering index CRI:
Luminous flux [im]:

Luminous efficiency im/wi:
Light distribution angle
Rated life (n):

Number of cycles on/off:
On-mode energy consumption [kwh/1000h]:
IP:

Protection class:

Mercury content:
Environmental conditions pcj:
Collective packaging [pc.l:
Weight [g]:

EAN:

EDO777206
LED Strip
inside

3M Tape

5m
10mm
3mm
50mm
20 cm
60 LED/m

3,24 W
12vDC
warm white
2975K
no
82,9
440lm
122 Im/W
120°
50,000h
< 15,000
3,24 W
P20
1l

no
-25...40°C

EDO777207
LED Strip
inside

3M Tape

5m
10mm
3mm
50mm
20 cm
60 LED/m

3,26 W
12 v DC
neutral white
3984 K
no
82,8
440lm
136 Im/W
120°
50,000h
< 15,000
3,26 W
P20
1]
no
-25...40 °C

EDO777208
LED Strip
inside

3M Tape

[10 mm

20 cm

5m
10mm

3mm

50mm
20 cm
60 LED/m

32W

12V DC e

cold white
6470 K

50 mm
S5m

no
81,9
430 Im
135 Im/W
120°
50,000h
< 15,000
3,2W
1P20
il
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* The given values apply to 0.5m of led strip as the light source itself.

The presented photos are for illustration only and may slightly differ from reality. The appearance may depend, among others monitor settings or printing technology.
The data presented in this document are not legally binding and are subject to change. The given results were obtained when examining a specific specimen.
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