## NASTRO LED





EDO777208





## NASTRO LED strip 9,6W

SPECIFICATIONS

**LED strips** are an effective and original variant of lighting - the flexible form of the strip with LEDs diode emitting white light at the selected color temperature. The biggest advantage of LED strips is low power consumption and high light efficiency. Thanks to the possibility of shortening, lengthening with a flexible structure, it gives unlimited options of assembly and arrangement and allows you to achieve a unique visual effect.

Course Turner	LED Chi-	LED Staile	LED Chris
Source Type:	LED Strip	LED Strip	LED Strip
Application:	inside	inside	inside
Installation:	3M Tape	3M Tape	3M Tape
Dimensions:			
-length [m]:	5m	5m	5m
-width [mm]:	10mm	10mm	10mm
-height [mm]:	3mm	3mm	3mm
-smallest division unit [mm]:	50mm	50mm	50mm
-cable length [mm]:	20 cm	20 cm	20 cm
Number of LEDs per meter:	60 LED/m	60 LED/m	60 LED/m
Energy efficiency class [A-G]:	A E	A D	A E
Cooperation with a dimmer:	yes	yes	yes
Cover material:	-	-	-
TECHNICAL DATA*			
Power in the on-mode Pon [W]:	3,24 W	3,26 W	3,2 W
Standby power Psb/Pnet [W]:	-	-	-
Rated voltage [v]:	12 V DC	12 V DC	12 V DC
Color of the light:	warm white	neutral white	cold white
Color temperature [к]:	2975 K	3984 K	6470 K
Light color change:	no	no	no
Color rendering index CRI:	82,9	82,8	81,9
Luminous flux [Im]:	440lm	440lm	430 lm
Luminous efficiency [lm/W]:	122 lm/W	136 lm/W	135 lm/W
Light distribution angle [°]:	120°	120°	120°
Rated life [h]:	50,000h	50,000h	50,000h
Number of cycles on/off:	≤ 15,000	≤ 15,000	≤ 15,000
On-mode energy consumption [kwh/1000h]:	3,24 W	3,26 W	3,2 W
IP:	IP20	IP20	IP20
Protection class:	III	III	III
Mercury content:	no	no	no
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-2540 °C	-2540 °C	-2540 °C
LOGISTIC DATA			
Collective packaging [pc.]:	=	=,	=
Weight [g]:	10g	10g	10g
EAN:	5  903624  727764	5  903624  727771	5  903624  727788

EDO777206

